
Team Name Bowling Center Total Scratch HDCP Grand Total

Mom & Dad's Headaches North Bowl 2367 363 2730

Plamor Strikers Plamor Lanes 1995 615 2610

Lewis Lanes 4 Lewis Lanes 2089 459 2548

Lewis Lanes Pros Lewis Lanes 2105 369 2474

Working Progress Plamor Lanes 2102 63 2165

No Pin Intended Market Lanes 1619 405 2024

High Rollers Plamor Lanes 1709 303 2012

Pro Strats Market Lanes 1638 366 2004

IDK Plamor Lanes 1622 366 1988

Lewis Lanes 1 Lewis Lanes 1747 174 1921

No   Plamor Lanes 1857 12 1869

Lewis Lanes 3 Lewis Lanes 1654 210 1861

Strikes and Spares Plamor Lanes 1665 168 1833

Category 5 Market Lanes 1557 270 1827

Lewis Lanes 2 Lewis Lanes 1519 123 1642

The High Rollers Market Lanes 1100 438 1538

Strike Force Plamor Lanes 1403 81 1484

The King Pins Market Lanes 1154 309 1463

Lewis Lanes 5 Lewis Lanes 1208 234 1442

5 Musketeers Market Lanes 1051 321 1372

Plamor Pinheads Plamor Lanes 1289 168 1357

Time to Spare Market Lanes 1251 105 1356

The Firecrackers Market Lanes 969 345 1314

Harrisville Team 1 Harrisville Lanes 1159 111 1270

Harrisville Team 2 Harrisville Lanes 1150 63 1213

Mom & Dad's Headaches North Bowl 2367 Going Handicap

Lewis Lanes Pros Lewis Lanes 2105

Working Progress Plamor Lanes 2102

Lewis Lanes 4 Lewis Lanes 2089

Plamor Strikers Plamor Lanes 1995

No   Plamor Lanes 1857

Lewis Lanes 1 Lewis Lanes 1747

High Rollers Plamor Lanes 1709

Strikes and Spares Plamor Lanes 1665

Lewis Lanes 3 Lewis Lanes 1654

Pro Strats Market Lanes 1638

IDK Plamor Lanes 1622

No Pin Intended Market Lanes 1619

Category 5 Market Lanes 1557

Lewis Lanes 2 Lewis Lanes 1519

Strike Force Plamor Lanes 1403

Plamor Pinheads Plamor Lanes 1289

Time to Spare Market Lanes 1251

Lewis Lanes 5 Lewis Lanes 1208

Harrisville Team 1 Harrisville Lanes 1159

The King Pins Market Lanes 1154

Harrisville Team 2 Harrisville Lanes 1150

The High Rollers Market Lanes 1100

5 Musketeers Market Lanes 1051

The Firecrackers Market Lanes 969

Splits and Giggles Community Bowling Ctr 2065 147 2212

Pin Tippers Community Bowling Ctr 1275 267 1542
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